Rogers Rangers Ramble Run

5K
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Garett Beebe
Ollie Porter
Chris Facteau
Brady Leerkes
Cooper Moore
Josh Cook
Avery Blanchard
James DeFranco
Matt Karkoski
Tony DeFranco
Tim Malaney
Nick Demos
Noah Wells

Jay Wells

Dee Donahue
Mike Quinn
David Johnston
Heidi Karkoski
Audrey Cook
Liam Donahue
Karen Costello
Brandon Joy
Melisa Bartlett
Cam Brown
Shauna Porter
Brandon Sawyer
Blue

Jim Cunningham

Walk
Alison DuBuque
Adam DuBuque
Tracy Smith
Sara DuBuque

Aidan DuBuque

19:34
20:42
21:11
21:25
21:49
22:02
22:26
23:48
24:36
24:45
25:05
25:10
26:26
26:57
27:49
28:12
28:46
30:09
32:11
33:25
34:00
34:46
35:25
35:48
36:20
38:49
49:47
49:48

37:42
39:35
40:00
42:29
42:29
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